Item NS-3S1 NS-3L1 NS-4S1 NS-4L1
Ra
ng
e o
f w
or
kin
g c

specifications
NS Series
How to order
E Option
F Mounting
direction
 Precautions for model No. selection
*1 : �The product will be floor-mounted without bracket for 6
units or more.
*2: �Exhaust air (oxygen-enriched gas) from standard
products is released into the atmosphere. Size of
exhaust port is Rc1/2.
*3: �Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air
inlet on the left port, while an air outlet on the right port.
For "X", an air inlet is provided on the right port, with an
air outlet provided on the left port.
NS P4
Model No.
C Quantity
B  Membrane unit size
A  Body size
4 E TS 1 10A
D  Port size
Code Item
A  Body size
3 Body width 63
4 Body width 79
B  Membrane unit size
S Short
L Long
C Quantity� *1
1 1 pc.
2 2 pcs. (available with NS-4S and 4L)
3 3  pcs. (available with NS-4S and 4L)
4 4 pcs. (available with NS-4L)
6 6 pcs. (available with NS-4S and 4L)
8 8 pcs. (available with NS-4S and 4L)
A 10 pcs. (available with NS-4S)
D  Port size
10 A Rc 3/8 (NS-3S1,3L1,4S1,4L1)
20A Rc 3/4 (NS-4S2,4S3,4L2,4L3,4L4)
25 A Rc 1 (NS-4S6,4S8,4SA,4L6,4L8)
E Option� *2
D Bracket + exhaust port
F Bracket + reverse flow + exhaust port
E With exhaust port
H Reverse flow + With exhaust port� *3
F Mounting direction
Blank Vertical mounting
T Horizontal mounting (available with NS-4S1 and 4L1)
NS
 Port size Rc3/8, Rc3/4, Rc1
P4
Compatibility table by variation
: Contact CKD for details.
*1: Applicable only for type with exhaust port.
566
El